
Agent Location Champion email Phone Title
Alaska Architectural Lighting Alaska Architectural Lighting Inc. John Sitton jsitton@akarchlight.com 907-240-6445 Principal
Alliance DC/MD Mike Devlin mdevlin@alliancelighting.com 443-430-0802 principal
AMA S. AL Kevin Blake kblake@amalighting.com 850-500-4954 spec sales
AMA N. AL Mitch Diamond mdiamond@amalighting.com 205-278-8156 spec sales
Boston Light Source Boston, MA John Leary jleary@bostonlightsource.com 617-788-2460 Specification & Lighting Sales
CDM2 Vancouver, BC Daniel Poirier Daniel@cdm2lightworks.com 604-340-6018 Account Manager
Clarus Madison Heights, MI Amanda Leporowski aleporowski@clarus-lighting.com 586-255-7503 Spec Sales
Clarus Madison Heights, MI Paul Brennan pbrennan@clarus-lighting.com 586-419-3358 Spec Sales
Clear Advantage Memphis Ben Avant ben@ctheadvantage.com 901-493-3391 spec sales
Convergence Kansas City, MO Emily Holt emilyh@convergerep.com 913-486-0182 Spec Sales
Convergence Kansas City, MO Michael Page michaelp@convergerep.com 816-352-5844 Spec Sales
Convergence Kansas City, MO Trey Cummings treyc@convergerep.com 816-581-6310 Quotes
Creative Ltg Solutions SC Sarah Rucker sarah.rucker@creativelightingsc.com 803-960-4243 spec sales
Crown Ltg Charlotte, NC Matthew Sohner msohner@crown.lighting 864-918-5145 spec sales
Crown Ltg Charlotte, NC Sean Donnelly sdonnelly@crown.lighting 704-996-1720 principal
CSLA IA Des Moines, IA Alex Meier alexm@cslaia.com 515-393-6283 Spec Sales
CSLA IA Des Moines, IA Matthew Blake mattb@cslaia.com 515-650-8118 Quotes
CSLA NE NE Mike McMindes mikem@centralsaleslighting.com 402-597-3740 Quotes
CSLA NE NE Misty Filows misty@centralsaleslighting.com 402.739.0966 Spec Sales
CT Lighting Denver, CO Steve Warren SWARREN@CT-LC.COM  303-483-1037  PRINCIPAL/PARTNER
CT Lighting Denver, CO Tammy Ghiai TGhiai@CT-LC.com 720-760-3600 Specification Sales
CT Lighting MT Montana Larry Bagewell lbagwell@ct-lc.com 406-437-4331 Outside Sales
Designlight Nashville Elaine Morris elaine@designlight.net 615-621-0026 spec sales
Diversified Group Warminster, PA Joe Burkart jburkart@divgrp.com 267-280-1394 Sales Support
DMA Boise ID Joe Szivan jszivan@dmaltg.com 208-813-2836 Specification Sales
Eclairage Hi-Tech Longueuil, QC Isabell Dorval IDorval@eclairagehitech.com 450-442-7604 Lighting Consultant
Electric Lighting Agencies New York, NY John Shicko johns@electriclighting.com 413-262-0415 VP Spec Sales
Electric Lighting Agencies New York, NY Matt Coburn matt@electriclighting.com 212-645-4580 ext. 156 Project Manager 
ELP Marketing Halifax, NS David Gordon dgordon@elpmarketing.ca 902-488-7498 Outside sales
ELP Marketing Moncton, NB Phil Lefrancois plefrancois@elpmarketing.ca 506-961-1483 President
Enterprise Waukesha, WI Amy Hansen AHansen@enterpriselighting.com 262-960-0075 Spec Sales
Envision Tampa Carl Guggino cguggino@envisionlightingsystems.com 727-456-1636 principal
HILA Kapolei, HI Joycelyn Ng Brown Joycelynb@hi-ltg.com 808-451-3712 Specifications Solutions Representative
ISAZ Phoenix, AZ Sarah Hoster sarah.hoster@illumsys.com 720-327-3271 Specification Sales
JC Wright Spokane, WA Autumn Simmons asimmons@jcwrightlighting.com 509-309-6555 VP of Specification Sales
JRC Salt Lake City, UT Brian Ekstrom brian.ekstrom@jrclight.com 801-503-8108 Specification Sales
KB Stephens Raleigh, NC Carter Dickinson cdickinson@kbstephens.com 919-569-2190 principal
King Cincinnati, OH Megan Blaney megan.blaney@king-lighting.com 513-519-1986 Spec Sales
KSA Itasca, IL Collette Wise cwise@ksalighting.com 773-715-3831  Spec Sales
Laface McGovern Pittsburgh, PA Jennifer Harrington jharrington@laface-mcgovern.com 814-321-8246 Spec Sales
Laface McGovern Pittsburgh, PA Sean McGovern smcgovern@laface-mcgovern.com 412-760-4083 technical support
LAI St. Louis, MO Tony Randazzo trandazzo@laiweb.net 314-531-3500 Spec Sales
Landreth Orlando Bob Watson rwatson@landrethinc.com 407-754-5941 spec sales director
Landreth Orlando Cassie Wildey cwildey@landrethinc.com 407-682-6255 spec sales
LEA Baton Rouge, LA Laura Chargois lchargois@lea-inc.com 337-237-9130 Spec Sales
LEA Baton Rouge, LA Maureen Dugas Foster mdugasfoster@lea-inc.com 337-237-9130 Spec Sales
LESCO Houston, TX Jason Pryor jpryor@lescohouston.com 713-923-7781 Spec Sales
LHI Louisville, KY Damon Age DAge@lhiltg.com 502-301-7082 Quotes
LHI Louisville, KY James Clary jclary@lhiltg.com 502-264-2319 Spec Sales
LHI Louisville, KY Jason Newland jnewland@lhiltg.com 859-806-1776 Spec Sales/Dir of Marketing
Light Source IN Inianapolis, IN Kristi McGrady Kristi.McGrady@lightsourceindiana.com 317-508-4367 Spec Sales
Light Source IN Inianapolis, IN Scott McGinn Scott.McGinn@lightsourceindiana.com 317-598-6900 Quotes



Light Spec Cleveland, OH Jason Cordon jcordon@lightspec.com 440.463.1521 Spec Sales
Lighting Affiliates Rocky Hill, CT Cory Tysoe ctysoe@lightingaffiliates.com 570-236-3919 Specification Sales
Lighting Associates GA Ross Bogue rbogue@lightingassociates.com 470-481-1916 spec sales
Lighting Systems Berkeley, CA Pete Antrim petera@ltgsys.com 510-812-7495 Pricing & Training Coordinator
Lighting Systems of Columbus Lewis Center, OH Adam Rajzyk adamjr@lightingsystemscol.com 614-981-4775 Spec Sales
Lighting Systems of Columbus Lewis Center, OH Grace O'Banion grace@lightingsystemscol.com 614-876-6722 Quotes
Lighting Trends Knoxville Lindsay Oler lindsay@ltgtrends.com 865-523-8745 spec sales
Lightspec Rochester, NY Lyn Wallenhorst lwallenhorst@lightspec.com 585-509-4547 Specification and Marketing Manager
Medgar Lighting & Controls Burlington, ON Cari-Ann Murphy cmurphy@medgarlci.com 905-312-1213 ext. 213 Inside Sales- Quotations
Medgar Lighting & Controls Burlington, ON Matt Dreszel mdreszel@medgarlci.com 289-440-1545 Principal
Mlazgar Eden Prairie, MN Cat Hoa cat.hoa@mlazgar.com 651-335-2238 Spec Sales
Neel Lighting Santa Paula, CA Andreas Hoeke andreas@neellighting.com 805-298-0852 Specification Sales  +Business Development
Nevada Sales Las Vegas, NV Kathy Wilson kwilson@nevadasalesagency.com 702-371-5045 Principal
Old Dominion VA Will Vagts wvagts@odlac.com 804-559-3839 spec sales/quotes
Optics Calgary, AL John Lawlor jlawlor@opticslighting.com 403-200-8685 Director of Marketing & Arch. Sales
Optics Lighting (Edmonton) Edmonton, AL Bob David bdavid@opticslighting.com 780-903-9823 Specification Sales
P-LS Miami Angela Todd ATodd@p-ls.com 917-903-1177 spec sales
Performance Irvine, CA Kristine Che kristinec@performanceltg.com 310-938-7763 Specification Sales
Resource Group Albuquerque, NM Kyle Schwieters kyle@rgisw.com 575-405-1818 VP of Operations
SDLA San Diego, CA Maronee Rodenberger maroneer@sdltg.com 619-203-4785 Sr. Specification Solutions
SEFL JAX Shawn Fentress sfentress@asilighting.com 904-744-7000 principal
Spectrum Austin Austin, TX Douglas Braun doug@spectrumltg.net 512-660-2052 Spec Sales
Spectrum SA San Antonio, TX Maribel Reynolds mreynolds@spectrumsa.com 210-516-2704 Spec Sales
Spectrum SA San Antonio, TX Roberto Guajardo rguajardo@spectrumsa.com 956-655-4172 Quotes
TLG Seattle, WA Jon Dickson jdickson@lightinggroup.com 206-227-1891 Specification Sales
TLP Vancouver, WA Tom Melun tom.melun@tlpnw.com 503.724.2671 Principal
TPL Lighting Toronto, ON David Holt david@tpllighting.com 416-817-1736 Senior Specification Sales
TPL Lighting Toronto, ON Olivia Dyck olivia@tpllighting.com 416-538-8989 Specification Sales
Triple C Oklahoma City, OK Kara McDonald kara@tripleccompanies.com 405-235-5456 Spec Sales
Triple C Oklahoma City, OK Rochelle Sterling rochelle@tripleccompanies.com 405-235-5456 Spec Sales
Vanstory Greensboro, NC Clint Stevens cstevens@rlvanstoryco.net 336-294-8645 project sales mgr
Visible Light Hampton, NH Scott Kimball skimball@visible-light.net 603-918-6496 Outside Sales - NH VT
Visible-Light Hampton, NH Chris Smith-Petersen csmithpetersen@visible-light.net 603-926-6049 Specification Sales
WML Grand Rapids, MI Andrew Jones ajones@westmichiganlighting.com 616-279-8862 Spec Sales


